Race Date
May 17, 2015

Overall
1
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Name
Justin Bunce
Liam Wolf
Anika Gnaedinger
Nerissa Siwietz
Lily Kennedy
Megan Gillen
Nicholas Boyd
SYDNEY MOODY
RILEY MOODY
Jenny Xue
Theresa Whitlock
Michal Stein
Abby Henderson
Dana Henderson
Melanie Manuszak
Ann Pinard Missad
Caroline Bates
Sarah Gillen

2015 Silver Lake Duathlon

Overall Finish List

City

LaPorte IN
La Porte IN
Michigan City IN

LaPorte IN
Rolling Prairie IN
Rolling Prairie IN

South Bend IN
Mishawaka IN
laporte IN
LaPorte IN
Mishawaka IN
Mishawaka IN
Porter IN

La Porte IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

384
369
355
365
382
385
353
360
359
374
368
367
357
356
358
363
350
354

11
11
17
17
16
17
14
14
17
17
39
11
14
39
17
48
15
16
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Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Run 2
Time Pace
24:36.5 8:12/M
27:06.4 9:02/M
27:08.4 9:03/M
29:04.7 9:41/M
29:20.3 9:47/M
29:21.9 9:47/M
30:09.9 10:03/M
30:10.3 10:03/M
32:30.8 10:50/M
34:18.1 11:26/M
37:00.9 12:20/M
37:18.3 12:26/M
39:48.4 13:16/M
40:41.6 13:34/M
44:52.5 14:57/M
44:56.6 14:59/M
47:52.7 15:57/M
48:21.8 16:07/M

05/18/2015 08:23:33



